George
Meet George
Reliable, efficient and
bright, George feels
comfortable in high
ceilings
•	 George offers a simple, direct and cost-
effective one-for-one replacement of

mounting (available as
accessory)
Ordering guide
Specification
•	 Class I electrical
•	 IP65
•	 IK08
•	� Ambient operating
temperature: -30 to +50°C
Description Wt (kg) SAP Code Cat. No.
GEORGE LED 330 12000 8401 3.40 96630323 GO12000Z4K
GEORGE LED 330 18000 8402 3.80 96630324 GO18000Z4K
GEORGE LED 390 24000 8403 6.00 96630325 GO24000Z4K
GEORGE LED 390 30000 8403 6.00 96630326 GO30000Z4K
Mounting brackets
SET OF GEORGE STIRRUP S (6pcs)1 0.37x6 96629371 GOSTS
SET OF GEORGE STIRRUP M (6pcs)2 0.37x6 96629372 GOSTM
SET OF GEORGE STIRRUP L (6pcs)3 0.47x6 96629373 GOSTL
Performance guide
123The small numbers indicate how to match fittings and mounting brackets.
69
13
8
330
390
76
15
1
12 000 lumens
Mounting
height (m)
Target lux
level (lx)
Luminaire
Qty
Lux level
average
(Em)
Uniformity
(Uo)
UGR
6 200
300
4 W, 7 L
4 W, 10 L
215
303
0.62
0.68
<23.5
<23.5
18 000 lumens
Mounting
height (m)
Target lux
level (lx)
Luminaire
Qty
Lux level
average
(Em)
Uniformity
(Uo)
UGR
8 200
300
3 W, 6 L
4 W, 7 L
197
300